Position

Field Service Supervisor
Field Service Representative Il
Field Service Representative Il

Field Service Representative |

Other Positions Held Special District

Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District

Department

Accounting - Service
Accounting - Service
Accounting - Service

Accounting - Service

Total Wages

$121,192
$81,726
$71,312
$57,983

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,601
$40,465
$23,292
$37,984



