Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Field Service Supervisor		Mission Springs Water District	Accounting - Service	\$121,192	\$39,601
Field Service Representative II		Mission Springs Water District	Accounting - Service	\$81,726	\$40,465
Field Service Representative II		Mission Springs Water District	Accounting - Service	\$71,312	\$23,292
Field Service Representative I		Mission Springs Water District	Accounting - Service	\$57,983	\$37,984